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DCS - CRD 
BSE Limited Code No 7918 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
 
 

 
Scrip Code: 507981/Security ID: JINDHOT 

Sub: Information for issue of share certificate(s)  
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements) LODR Regulation, 2015, this is to inform you that, the Company/RTA 
had received some requests from the shareholder for issue of duplicate share 
certificates and in response; the Company/RTA had advised them the necessary 
procedure. Upon receipt of valid documents executed by them, Company has issued 
the duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates reported lost / Letter 
of Confirmation(s) on 09th January, 2023, as per the particulars furnished below: 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
the 
Shareholder 

Folio No. 
 
 
 

Share 
Certificate 
No. 

No. of  
Shares 
 
 

Distinctive 
No. 

(From) 
 

Distinctive 
No.  
(To) 

 
1. Makhdoom 

Ali Quazi 
00007487   34259 100 520701 520800 

 
400 

 
1245501 

 
1245900 

 
400 

 
3041731 

 
3042130 

 
 Please take note of the said matter. 
 
 Thanking you, 
 
 Yours Sincerely, 
  
For, Jindal Hotels Limited 
 
 
 
 
Mansi Vyas 
Company Secretary 


		2023-01-09T18:29:54+0530
	MANSI VYAS




