

9th January, 2023

To, DCS - CRD BSE Limited Code No 7918 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 507981/Security ID: JINDHOT
Sub: Information for issue of share certificate(s)
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) LODR Regulation, 2015, this is to inform you that, the Company/RTA had received some requests from the shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificates and in response; the Company/RTA had advised them the necessary procedure. Upon receipt of valid documents executed by them, Company has issued the duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates reported lost / Letter of Confirmation(s) on 09th January, 2023, as per the particulars furnished below:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1.	Makhdoom Ali Quazi	00007487	34259	100	520701	520800
				400	1245501	1245900
				400	3041731	3042130

Please take note of the said matter.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For, Jindal Hotels Limited

Mansi Vyas Company Secretary

Regd. Office: GRAND MERCURE Vadodara Surya Palace, Sayajigunj, Vadodara – 390 020 Phone No.: 0265-2363366,2226000,2226226 Fax No.: 0265-2363388 Website: www.suryapalace.com CIN No.: L18119GJ1984PLC006922 e-mail: share@suryapalace.com